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

Office  Owner
OB GLEICHWEIT
OB ROBERTS
OB DESANTIS
OB GARCIA

SC SMITH

RB SAYNZ

OB LEGGETT
SC ALEX
Pinnacle  FIEL
Pinnacle  FIEL

OB DESANTIS
SC ALEX

OB COOLEY
OB DELUCA
Pinnacle DONDERO
Pinnacle HUNTER
OB MASON

SC DAVIS

OB OSBORNE
OB BARNES

OB CORREIA
XP WILLIAMS
OB RUSSELL
OB LEE

OB PENDERGRAS
RM LEE/THOMAS
OB CORSARO
SC WOMACK
OB GRACE

RB WHORTON
Pinnacle  PARSONS
RM BALDWIN
OB HAKOPYAN
Pinnacle MAY

OB SMITH
Pinnacle HOWARD
OB CLARK

41593 Tollhouse Rd
41798 Tollhouse Rd
41441 Tollhouse Rd

Com’l.
Com’l.
Com’l.

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

648

1184
1064
908

1096
1623
1206
1112
1524
1634
1232
1600
2628
1900
2926
1734
2546
1386

Description

Property in the Creek Fire, may have an active well

3.12 acres, amazing Jose Basin view, with a well and septic already installed
5 acre lot has a fairly new well with great building sites

5 acre parcel covered with trees, and missed by the Creek Fire
Unobstructed long distance views of the valley floor

Amazing views of the Minarets from this home site on the Ridge
Breathtaking 2 acre parcel with views of Jose Basin and the Minarets
Large building pad, large water storage tank, and a great well

Well, beautiful views, easy access from this amazing lot

Amazing Views for the minarets from this wonderful parcel

40 acres near Acorn road

2 acre lot with large building pad, great view, and shared well

Nearly 5 acres with a seasonal creek and swimming hole

40 acres offers privacy and potential

Nearly 18 acres has valley views and working well, building pad, power

5 acre lot with stunning views, every utility hooked up and in place
Adorable mountain cabin has a great 400 sq ft deck, new plumbing

Well maintained has a large great room, newer wood stove, custom cabinets
Nice mountain cabin with an expansive deck, granite countertops
Income producing rental if wanted, nicely remodeled on the inside
Recently remodeled cozy cabin on a 1.55 acre lot

Located on 2 lots in Meadow Lakes, home has a large kitchen

Home offers Hickory wood floors, rock hearth, large dining area
Adorable home is move in ready and fully furnished

Move in ready home with a large deck, plenty of parking, newer flooring
Clean, updated cabin in Meadow Lakes with a quiet location

Charming home sits on 8.29 acres, has incredible views of the valley floor
Two story home includes a wood burning stove, ready to move in
Spacious home has open concept design, possible game room

Two suites in this nice home, has two oversized 2 car garages

Located in Mile High Subdivision on nearly an acre, lots of privacy
Beautifully renovated house has a new roof, new floors, view of the valley
Lots of updates, located at the end of a cul-de-sac in Shaver Springs
Brand new home on this 8+ acre parcel with views of the valley

Two parcels, three building included with tenants already occupying
Residential with commercial potential, 2920 sq ft, 4-bed, 3-bath property
Perfect AirBnb Lodge has 7 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms

Key:

Price
$74,500
$109,900
$110,000
$115,000
$135,000
$145,000
$146,900
$149,500
$150,000
$150,000
$159,000
$159,000
$169,000
$175,000
$259,000
$269,000
$180,000
$249,000
$269,900

$274,000 R

$287,000
$299,000
$299,000
$320,000
$339,000
$344,900
$349,000
$390,000
$425,000

$429,000 P

$450,000
$479,500
$499,900
$575,000

$697,000
$849,000
$1,490,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES

HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDQ'’S - Community water & sewer

Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description
OB FRANCO 62723 Sunny Vista Ln #19 2 2 1396 Year-round retreat with a multi level floor plan
RM GIST 62590 Meadowview #108 2 1.75 1372 Furnished condo and recent updates including flooring
RM WITCHER 62792 Skiview Ln 2 1.75 1372
RM SOUTAR 62778 Sunny Vista #30 2 2 1396 Well maintained and nicely furnished condo has a private location
RM SPIVAK 63221 Huntington Vista 83 2 2 1364 Condo includes a loft and dazzling views of the lake and China Peak
HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS - Community water - private septic
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